
Family Members to Contact

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Who is on your holiday card list/Who would
you invite to a milestone celebration

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

List Your Friends (besties, neighbors, your
group chat and work buddies)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

People who likely agree with you but don't
talk politics or are tuned out

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Community Groups (mom groups, book
clubs, faith institutions, kids’ activities,
PTA/PTO)

1.
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3.
4.
5.

Who are the last 10 people you texted/
called? Who are the last 20 people who
engaged on your social media?

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Who can you talk to about issues,
candidates and voting? Keep building your

list and increasing your impact!

MAP YOURContacts

Think about where you go often: Any recurring appointment
 Grocery store

Preschool or school
Hair or nail salon

 Gym

RWB events:
redwine.blue/events

Troublemaker Resources 
go.redwine.blue/resources

RALLY
YOUR SQUAD

http://redwine.blue/
http://redwine.blue/

